From: Bartman, Emily
Sent:  1/31/2013 9:22:23 AM

'enriqueg@greenlining.org' (enriqueg@greenlining.org); 'blaising(@braunlegal .com'’
(blaising@braunlegal.com); 'nes@a-klaw.com' (nes@a-klaw.com);
'apak@semprautilities.com' (apak@semprautilities.com);
'douglass@energyattorney.com' (douglass@energyattorney.com);
'jcorralejo@lbcegla.org’ (jeorralejo@lbcegla.org); 'Gloria.Ing@sce.com’
(Gloria.Ing@sce.com); 'faith.mabuhayalliance(@gmail.com'
(faith.mabuhayalliance(@gmail.com); 'SRahon@SempraUtilities.com’
(SRahon@ SempraUtilities.com); 'sachu.constantine@energycenter.org'
(sachu.constantine(@energycenter.org); 'michacl@sandiegocan.org’
(michael@sandiegocan.org); 'bruce.reed@sce.com' (bruce.reed@sce.com);
'akbar jazayeri@sce.com' (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); 'nquan@gswater.com’
(nquan@gswater.com); 'JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com’
(JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com); 'steve@schiller.com’ (steve@schiller.com);

To: 'rsalter@edf.org' (rsalter@edf.org); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
'kmills@ctbf.com' (kmills@ctbf.com); 'brbarkovich@earthlink net'
(brbarkovich@earthlink.net); 'service@cforat.org' (service@cforat.org);
'diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com' (diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com);
'vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com' (vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com);
'jarmstrong(@goodinmacbride.com’' (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); 'ek@a-
klaw.com' (ek@a-klaw.com); 'gxh@cpuc.ca.gov' (gxh@cpuc.ca.gov);
'hayley@turn.org' (hayley@turn.org); 'jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com’
(jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); 'jack.clark@energycenter.org'
(jack.clark@energycenter.org); 'tkeyes@kfwlaw.com' (jkeyes@kfwlaw.com);
‘erin@falquier.com’ (erin@falquier.com); 'andykatz@sonic.net'
(andykatz@sonic.net); 'Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov' (Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov);
'Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com' (Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com);
'charlie.buck@energycenter.org' (charlie.buck@energycenter.org); 'ssmyers@att.net’
(ssmyers@att.net); 'Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com' (Bob.Dodds@liberty-
energy.com); 'sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com' (sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com);
'Joelle.Steward@PacifiCorp.com’' (Joelle.Steward@PacitiCorp.com);
'carlierfrancois@yahoo.ft' (carlierfrancois@yahoo.fr);
'Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org' (Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org);
'Twisland@ucsusa.org' (Iwisland@ucsusa.org); 'b.bordiine@d-e-c-a.org'
(b.bordiine(@d-e-c-a.org); 'scarter@nrdc.org' (scarter@nrdc.org);
'mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org' (mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org);
'kelly@votesolar.org' (kelly@votesolar.org); 'Erin.Grizard(@BloomEnergy.com'
(Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com); 'asmart@svlg.org' (asmart@svlg.org); Haertle,
Steve (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SRH1); Singh, Amrit
P (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=APSS); Warner,
Christopher (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); Khamou,
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Karen (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=K1K3); 'mrw@mrwassoc.com’
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); 'cem@newsdata.com' (cem@newsdata.com);
'liddell@energyattorney.com' (liddell@energyattorney.com); 'bill@jbsenergy.com’
(bill@jbsenergy.com); 'joyw@mid.org' (joyw@mid.org); 'case.admin@sce.com’
(case.admin@sce.com); 'filings@a-klaw.com' (filings@a-klaw.com);
'marcel@turn.org' (marcel@turn.org); 'mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com’
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); 'StephanieC(@greenlining.org'
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); 'chris_king@siemens.com'
(chris_king@siemens.com); 'dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net' (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net);
'matthew@turn.org' (matthew(@turn.org); 'tomb@crossborderenergy.com'
(tomb@crossborderenergy.com); 'jweil@aglet.org’ (jweil@aglet.org);
'sue.mara(@rtoadvisors.com' (sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com);
'DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com' (DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com);
'RobertGnaizda@gmail.com' (RobertGnaizda@gmail.com);
'stephengeorge@fscgroup.com' (stephengeorge@fscgroup.com);
'michaelperry@fscgroup.com' (michaelperry@fscgroup.com);
'holly@SunrunHome.com' (holly@SunrunHome.com); 'sdalal@sfwater.org'
(sdalal@sfwater.org); 'kkiener@solarelectricpower.org'
(kkiener@solarelectricpower.org); 'siobhan.foley@energycenter.org'
(siobhan.foley@energycenter.org); 'terry.clapham(@energycenter.org’
(terry.clapham@energycenter.org); 'Fadia. Khoury@sce.com'
(Fadia.Khoury@sce.com); 'JWaen@MarinEnergy.com'
(JWaen@MarinEnergy.com); 'timothy .treadwell@energycenter.org'

(timothy .treadwell@energycenter.org); 'jfine@edf.org' (jfine@edf.org);
'susannah@votesolar.org' (susannah@votesolar.org);
'michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com' (michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com);
'brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com' (brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com);
'samholmberg@fscgroup.com' (samholmberg@fscgroup.com); 'jimin@mid.org'
(jimin@mid.org); 'lindat@mid.org' (lindat@mid.org); 'allenmcw(@comcast.net'
(allenmcw(@comcast.net); 'spauker@wsgr.com' (spauker@wsgr.com);
'steve@bakerstreetpublishing.com' (steve@bakerstreetpublishing.com);
jleslie@McKennaLong.com' (jleslie@McKennalLong.com);
'matt.vespa@SierraClub.org' (matt.vespa@SierraClub.org); 'jeannetteo@moval.org'
(jeannetteo@moval.org); 'dan.delurey@drsgcoalition.org’
(dan.delurey@drsgcoalition.org); 'gayatri@jbsenergy.com’
(gayatri@jbsenergy.com); '"WWright@SunrunHome.com'
(WWright@SunrunHome.com); 'sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org’
(sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org); ‘nbrockway@aol.com' (nbrockway@aol.com);
'ed@temix.com' (ed@temix.com); 'rick@votesolar.org' (rick@votesolar.org);
'kerry hattevik@nee.com' (kerry hattevik@nee.com); Bustamante, Claudia
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=C4BO);
'paul.pietsch@drsgcoalition.org' (paul pietsch@drsgcoalition.org); 'mtierney-
lloyd@enernoc.com' (mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com); 'joshbode@fscgroup.com’
(joshbode@fscgroup.com); 'russell. garwacki@sce.com'
(russell.garwacki@sce.com); 'eric.wright@bves.com' (eric.wright@bves.com);
'sswaroop(@naacoalition.org' (sswaroop@naacoalition.org);
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fwiedman@kfwlaw.com' (jwiedman@kfwlaw.com); Weidemann, Mareijke
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(et3@cpuc.ca.gov); 'patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov' (patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov);
'mk1@cpuc.ca.gov' (mkl@cpuc.ca.gov); tl4@cpuc.ca.gov' (rl4@cpuc.ca.gov);
'cpuc@]libertyutilities.com’' (cpuc@libertyutilities.com); 'gpl@cpuc.ca.gov'
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Dhar, Amitava (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A1D4); Wingate,
Barbara A (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BAWB);
'Rachel@consciousventuresgroup.com' (Rachel@consciousventuresgroup.com);
Santana, Dana (dsantana@semprautilities.com) (dsantana@semprautilities.com);
Steve Westberg (swestberg@hinerpartners.com) (swestberg@hinerpartners.com)
(swestberg@hinerpartners.com); Luke Thelen (Ithelen@hinerpartners.com)
(Ithelen@hinerpartners.com); Walker, Lori (lori.a.walker@sce.com)
(lori.a.walker@sce.com); Brill, Thomas R. (TBrill@semprautilities.com)
(TBrill@semprautilities.com); Malone, Gail (gail.malone@sce.com)

(Gail. Malone@sce.com); Ramirez, Andre (andre.ramirez@sce.com)
(Andre.Ramirez@sce.com); Loosbrock, Jamie (jloosbrock@semprautilities.com)
(jloosbrock@semprautilities.com); Yunker, Chris (cyunker(@semprautilities.com)
(cyunker@semprautilities.com); Welch, Dawn (dnwelch@semprautilities.com)
(DNWelch@semprautilities.com); Kim, Alex (AKim@semprautilities.com)
(AKim@semprautilities.com); carlos.parente@sce.com (carlos.parente@sce.com);
"Yolanda.Lewis@BlackEconomicCouncil.org'
(Yolanda.Lewis@BlackEconomicCouncil.org)
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Cc: Danforth, Christopher (christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov); Petlin, Gabriel
(gabriel.petlin@cpuc.ca.gov); Torres, Elise (elise.torres@cpuc.ca.gov);
reedba2001@yahoo.com (reedba2001@yahoo.com); Heiden, Gregory
(gregory .heiden@cpuc.ca.gov); 'bneenan@epri.com' (bneenan@epri.com)
(bneenan@epri.com); Michael Wallace (Michael. Wallace@energycenter.org);
Catherine Tarasova (ctarasova@gmail.com) (ctarasova@gmail.com); Donovan,
Stephanie (SDonovan@semprautilities.com)

Bcec:
Subject: 10 am Conference Call To Review Joint IOU Rates Customer Survey for RROIR

Hello,

Attached is the document I will review in the meeting today.

Also attached for your convenience are the documents I sent out for review last Thursday. We
will not be reviewing these in detail.

1. Current Draft of Customer Survey (word doc)
2. Example choice set screens referred to in section 4 of survey (powerpoint doc)

3. Example “outputs” from the actual conjoint analysis that will be conducted with the data
gathered by the survey (powerpoint doc)

4. A list of the questions that came up in the webinar last month on December 19th and how we
have addressed them (word doc - Customer Survey Discussion Topics).

Here are the meeting coordinates:

1 877 897 0004 *9252852022*

Genesys Web Link — Not required to participate.

To JOIN the meeting and be automatically dialed, click here
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Emily Bartman | Principal Strategist, Pricing Products | Pacific Gas and Electric Company | 825-285-2022
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